. 15/5/2010 #	20	cc3 / CT1 1800	6349,	1010011	KK: DAC:
INS. CASE OWNER	₹:				
Surveyor:	RASUL	DOI: ASSIGN		Date / Time :	3-4-18
				Registered in Merime	n:
Pre-assign / CCU	PALO	81L		Similan.	173200121440
Insured Vehicle No	n. :	×	Claim No.	: ) 111101000	17 3 WO 1/ 1/04 6
Name of Insured	788 AN	EXCURSION	Policy No.	: Mm3(3	M610 751802
2_9	-	and the second		T. VIA	t.R
Insured Tel No.	1	_HP:	Make / Model	- 17 h	1
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 31 3 18	Place of Accid	lent: 10 VS	a-fure
Is driver the owner	? (YES / NO)	Nature of Accident			
If NO, Driver Na	1000	Vol			IA REPORT: YES / NO
Driver Tel	No.: 9777	VS > (V/L: YBS/NO)	Insured Liabili	ty: % F	inal ? Yes / No
SHO 1133	$L \rightarrow -$		-		
INSRS: WSP: WENNER Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSR: WSP: Tel: Liabil RMKS	ity:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability:
Date/ Time					
1 also	CHOTHETP WIFE	18+04900 Klud3n2 71	10 A: 11 3/18	STAGE	DATE / PIC
(0)0	7 1		. 0.15 til 5110	Non-Reporting ltr (1st)	
	PA16821_1688167	1 17035879 14 14A -	W/10/12	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd Non-Reporting ltr (Fina	
114	THE PARTY OF THE COLUMN TWO	CHAIL CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR		Notification ltr (if non-	
	FILE REWEND: CONFLICT	NG VERSION (PENDING TP	EVIDANCE	Call OI;	
				After call ltr to Ol:	
131418	EMAIL WEST TO PEQUE	ET FOR EVIDENCE.		Documentation Check	List: Handler Typist
				Notification ltr (if non-	pickup)
35/7/18	ON IMPORM TO VAL	CHARGED FOR INCONSIDERAL	Daving.	After call ltr to OI:	
8-27		The state of the s		Authorisation To Act	
\$5.7.48	EMPIL WAY TO REJECT	TP CANA.		Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
		Reject Cas	e	Towing Invoice	
	5.50	By (state) 2 8%	de l	LTA / GIA :	
RECEIVE	2 5 JUL 2018.	Approved by : N	5	Medical Bill:	
11/2	0.44	Date 26	7/18	PIR: (5)	
				Mandate/Reject Instru	action:
				LOD	
	7.1			Payment Breakdown	Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
	DIT	0 -		Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: 6.1.18	Confirm with: -		Confirm by: 1988	
	Address of the second	days) Reduction: 20	0 %		mail Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with		Email Call	
Final Liability:		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :		If NO or B 28, Ass. L	ia ;
Repair Cost:	S\$	duse			on GIZNIST
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ (\$ x	days)		[almi	2 ASALT
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ (\$ x			loi x	MINI
LOR only LOU only		OR + LOI Tick only one	1		
GIA/LTA Search	SS	1311.77	• 4		
Medical	SS				nal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Independen	t)	2) Report Format:	TP.
Legal Cost	SS			3) Survey fee:	¢350.
Total:	SS	Global Sum SS:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call_	
Payce 1:	SS	Name I:			
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:			

ASSIGNMENT

From	Date: 03 042018	Veh No	SHO 1155P	Yr Regn: 2017 / PGB
Estimated Cost:			/ M.Cycle / Bus / Van / L	.orry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD /(TP) WS / TP RES / OD F	RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck	k / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SHD 1155P	Make:	Hyunoal I30	1.6 00 1582
at Workshop m/s	Komoco motor	Colour	afen	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of 35		Sp.Reading	124039	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured		Eng/No:		
Policy No:		C/No:	TMA0281411	12124439
Claims No.		Gen. Cond:	Good (Fal) / Poor / Burn	nt
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: 6	outer / Jammed / Leaker	d/Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake: (n	order / Jammed / Leaker	d / Burnt or
Make of Veh:		Modi: Ni	I / S/Rim / STD A/Rim	
	n	Tyre Size:	F: 195	beris
(Policy Condition)			R:	
Remark: The veh had comme	enced its NS C	BS / DUN /	EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ/	A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of	f inspection.	TOYOTY	OKO or M4	AKKIS
Ball or Market Value:		Front		Rear
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal.	5 mm	R/Bal. 5 mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? ; Yes or No	L/Bal.	, 5 mm	L/Bal. 5 mm
Est Repairs: %	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 30	03/18	03/04/18
Lum Sum: -	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	- Survey held	tat Komo	co ·
CA / REV / REP. / 24	HRS	Des. of Dar		S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REI. / E	Vehicle: IN /	EAST-	MS R	
Date: Person	n Contacted	The U/C	C / Chassis frame / Bo	dy Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time   Action / Ins	truction			
nle	for 1 60 /2	- do		
PIP	8 6,190.30 (885.41.53.18	10(4)		12 17
	-			¥ ,
Date/Texe, File Pass to?	: Prell. Report	Days Of R	epair:	
1)	: Final Report		No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return 1/2	1	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	4.0	Yeunsportation.
Zi	Add	Fee: Site	e Inap (\$	)1+835
		Inte	rview (S	) Photos
Report Format :		Tac	in toys (\$	) Does
Lump Sum / I.B.J: (5	3	. We	ekend (S	
				TOTAL



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internati	onale Des Experts En Autom	nobile
CHI	NA TAIPING INSU	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/CTI18006	349/R1ea3
	NSON ROAD #16-0 RINGLEAF TOWER	00 SINGAPORE 079909	Date: 05-04-2018	
1.	grade and	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	PA 1082L	Veh. Inspected	SHD 1155P
	Policy No.	DMB1SN1610751802	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	SNM18D01732C02/2/LKKDS	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	05/04/2018
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	*	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Condi	tions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	PLES SIE	Descript	ion of Damages	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY
5.		Gener	al Information	No. S. True Base II
1000	Accident Date	31/03/2018	Inspection Date	03/04/2018
	Survey held at	PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SER	VICES PTE LTD	
		23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE	2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486	443
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI	THOUT PREJUDICE" BAS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.

# PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

3-Apr-18

#### ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHD 1155 P

CATOCOCI	May will have a form of the contract of the co	0	244400
1 pc	Rear bumper	\$	811.11%
1 pc	Rear bumper n/s side bracket @ \$52.20	5	52.20 A NIN
1 pc	Rear bumper n/s reflector @ \$107.50	\$	107.50
1 pc	Rear bumper n/s mud flap guard @ \$47.45	\$	47.45 SCA -
1 pc	Rear bumper n/s side bracket @ \$52.20 Rear bumper n/s reflector @ \$107.50 Rear bumper n/s mud flap guard @ \$47.45 Rear n/s fender	S	1,525.73
1 pc	Rear n/s fender inner shield  KK Auto Consultants hence notify  KK Auto Consultants hence notify	S	205.2906
1 pc	the Denoirer of the Tollowing.	\$	246.00
1 pc	Rear n/s door To require before/after spray passang	s	2,017.48
2 pcs	Rear n/s door hinges. S39.00 maged part(s) during resurvey	\$	78.00×34/A
1 pc	Rear n/s door checkerParts prices are subject to confirmation  * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" bares	\$	53.40 X
	- No display modification(s) is allowed	\$	5,144.16
	to live I approved from leating to Cardony LCCS 2076	\$	1,028.83
	Consider O O	- \$	4,115.33
S/NETT	Acknowledged by Repairer Rosen after repair		
1 set	Acknowledged by Repairer Remy after repair	\$	48.00 1
1 set	Rear n/s fender inner shield clips	\$	38.00 /
1 pc	Rear n/s fender sticker	\$	60.00M
1 set	n/s door sticker	\$	100.00
(3,5-53)		- 5	
	Towing Fee	\$	50.00
	Sundry	. \$	50.00 10
	To dismantle / refit reverse sensor to new bumper and reset to the same	\$	120.00 60
	To dismantle / refit the inner garnishes, inner linings, inner trims, cushion seat, carpet, etc to facilitate repairs.	\$	180.00 80
	To check wheel alignment	\$	80,0060
	To dismantle and refit the inner component of the rear n/s door into new shell door	\$	150.00 60
	To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident damaged parts. To cut/weld and heat on the rear n/s fender. Including knock-out, straighten, repair, reshape and adjust of the rear n/s fender inner panel, n/s rocker panel	\$	1,600.00
	To putty and spray painting on rear bumper, rear n/s fender, rear n/s fender inner panel, rear n/s door, n/s rocker panel	\$	1,000.00 700
	To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels.	\$	120.00 X
		\$	7,711.33
		Φ	7,711.00

( ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST )
THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE
ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.

#### Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 13 June 2018 11:58 AM

To:

weedek.goh@premiertaxi.com; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A; SUR

Subject:

FW: SHD1155P- FINALIZE

Attachments:

IMG\_2445.JPG; IMG\_2402.JPG; IMG\_2403.JPG; IMG\_2404.JPG; IMG\_2405.JPG; IMG\_

2442 JPG; IMG\_2443 JPG; IMG\_2444 JPG

Follow Up Flag:

Follow up

Flag Status:

Flagged

Dear Wee Dek,

Thank you for the email.

This case is handle by Asher.

Dear Asher,

FYNA. CG3/CTI18006349/R1ea3

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Goh Wee Dek [mailto:weedek.goh@premiertaxi.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 13 June 2018 10:19 AM To: 'rasul@lkkauto.com' <rasul@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; Gary Shi <gary.shi@premiertaxi.com>

Subject: FW: SHD1155P- FINALIZE

Dear Rasul

Please revert soonest.

Regards

Goh Wee Dek

Assistant Claims Manager

Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Address: 23 Changi South Ave 2, #01-02 Singapore 486443 Tel: 6214 8880 Ext 068 | DID: 6544 6682 | Fax: 6214 1511

Visit us at: www.premiertaxi.com.Sg

Confidentiality Notice | This e-mail message, including any attachments, is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s) and may contain confidential or proprietary information. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, immediately contact the -sender by reply e-mail and destroy all copies of the original message.

🔥 Please Consider Your Environmental Responsibility Before Printing This E-mail. SAVE OUR TREES and REDUCE POLLUTION 🆂

From: Goh Wee Dek

Sent: Thursday, 31 May, 2018 2:02 PM

To: 'rasul@lkkauto.com' Cc: SUR; Gary Shi

Subject: FW: SHD1155P- FINALIZE

Dear Rasul

Please revert soonest.

Regards

Goh Wee Dek Assistant Claims Manager Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Address: 23 Changi South Ave 2, #01-02 Singapore 486443 Tel: 6214 8880 Ext 068 | DID: 6544 6682 | Fax: 6214 1511

Visit us at: www.premiertaxi.com.sg

Confidentiality Notice | This e-mail message, including any attachments, is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s) and may contain confidential or proprietary information. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, immediately contact the sender by reply e-mail and destroy all copies of the original message.

A Please Consider Your Environmental Responsibility Before Printing This E-mail. SAVE OUR TREES and REDUCE POLLUTION A

From: Goh Wee Dek

Sent: Tuesday, 8 May, 2018 10:36 AM

To: 'rasul@lkkauto.com'

Cc: 'sur@lkkauto.com'; Gary Shi Subject: SHD1155P- FINALIZE

Dear Rasul

Please confirm PxP \$6,190.21, 8days.

Regards

Goh Wee Dek Assistant Claims Manager Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Address: 23 Changi South Ave 2, #01-02 Singapore 486443 Tel: 6214 8880 Ext 068 | DID: 6544 6682 | Fax: 6214 1511

Visit us at: www.premiertaxi.com.sg

Confidentiality Notice | This e-mail message, including any attachments, is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s) and may contain confidential or proprietary information. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, immediately contact the sender by reply e-mail and destroy all copies of the original message.

🙏 Please Consider Your Environmental Responsibility Before Printing This E-mail. SAVE OUR TREES and REDUCE POLLUTION 🍰

# Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com> From:

Wednesday, 25 July 2018 10:27 AM

Jess Kong; 'Janice Yeoh'; Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Admin A Sent: To:

Hwang Shiang Yi; Alfred Toh; Chee So Chow; KKLau; Olivia Lau (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong Cc:

(LKKAuto)

Letter from Traffic Police receive by TEBAN EXCURSION - PA1082L Subject:

(SNM18D01732C02/2)

Letter from Traffic Police.jpeg Attachments:

LKK REF: CCS/CTI18006349/R1ea3

CTI REF: SNM18D01732C02/2 (PA1082L)

Dear Jess

We are pleased to note that action has been initiated against taxi driver for Inconsiderate Driving.

The personal injury claim from the taxi driver shall be challenged and/or rejected and proceed for litigation if necessary.

No action is required from Insured at this juncture.

Aside to Asher of M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd, please proceed to reject the third party property damage claim.

**Best Regards** 

Alfred Toh Senior Executive Claims Department China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: +65 6389 6183

FAX: +65 6224 7478/6224 7175 Email: claimsdept@sq.cntaiping.com alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com www.sg.cntaiping.com



This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. exce where provided for in a written agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Any unauthorized disclosur use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify t sender immediately.

From: Jess Kong [mailto:Jess@oddsneven.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, July 24, 2018 4:07 PM

To: Alfred Toh <alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com>; Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: Letter from Traffic Police receive by TEBAN EXCURSION - PA1082L

Hi Alfred

Insured receive a copy of the Letter from Traffic Police (Our Ref: TP/IP/23371/2018, Dated: 17.07.2018).

Hereby attach for your record.

Please check and advice.

Insured: TEBAN EXCURSION

Vehicle No: PA1082L

Policy No: DMB1SN1610751802 Accident Dated: 31.03.2018

### Thanks & best regards Jess Kong



### ODDS & EVEN

Address: 51 Bukit Batok Crescent #02-05 Unity Centre Singapore 658077

Fax No: +65 6896 7619 Office No: +65 6316 3238

Email: Jess@oddsneven.com.sg Website: www.nhpl.com.sg



CONFIDENTIALITY & DISCLAIMER CAUTION. This communication is confidential and a interelect for ice only by the addressee. If you are not the addressee, you should not also eminate, also been or copy that commingention. If you have received the commissication in error, please notify is sumediately by return ental and delete the original message. Emally note that email communications are not secured, and therefore are succeptible to alteration. Odds & Evenwill not accept legal responsibility for the contents of this message Thankyou

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

# Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 25 July 2018 12:31 PM

To:

'Gary Shi'

Cc:

AccReport; Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: LOD / Accident involving SHD1155P & PA1082L on 31.03.18 (China Taiping case)

Attachments:

OI PIR.pdf; OI SKETCH PLAN.pdf

Without Prejudice

Hi Gray,

We attached here with a copy of our insured's accident statement and our insured police investigation result for your easy reference.

Our principal has reiterated that the accident was caused due to the entire negligence of your client and was charged by the traffic police for inconsiderate driving.

We are of the opinion that liability is not in your client's favor.

Under such a circumstances, we regret to inform you that we have our principal instruction to deny liability and unable to look into your client's claim.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Gary Shi <gary.shi@premiertaxi.com> Sent: Thursday, 12 July 2018 10:22 AM

To: Joy Irene (LKKAuto) <Joylrene@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Cc: AccReport <AccReport@Premier-Corp.net>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: LOD / Accident involving SHD1155P & PA1082L on 31.03.18 (China Taiping case)

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Joy & Asher,

Your Ref: PA1082L Our Ref: SHD1155P/GS Date of accident: 31/03/2018

We refer to the above mentioned accident.

Hereby we would like to append our losses from China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd, as insurers of vehicle number PA1082L which their insured driver's negligence driving in the above accident.

Enclosed herewith our letter of demand and supporting documents for your kind perusal.

Kindly look into the matter and let us have your favourable reply as soon as possible.

To expedite this claim settlement, please reply to us by email.

Regards

Gary Shi Senior Executive, Claims Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Address: 23 Changi South Ave 2, #01-02 Singapore 486443 Tel: 6214 8880 Ext 069 | DID: 6544 6671 | Fax: 6214 1511

Visit us at: www.premiertaxi.com.sg

Confidentiality Notice | This e-mail message, including any attachments, is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s) and may contain confidential or proprietary information. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, immediately contact the sender by reply e-mail and destroy all copies of the original message.

🖂 Please Consider Your Environmental Responsibility Before Printing This E-mail. SAVE OUR TREES and REDUCE POLLUTION 🙈



To USA Avenue 3 Sengapte in Motion 3 Tel -65 6547 0000 Fair -65 6547 4000

Our Ref Date : TP/IP/23371/2018 : 17 July 2018

LIM HOCK LEE BLK 39 TEBAN GARDENS ROAD #03-329 SINGAPORE 600039

Dear Sir/Madam

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING PA1082L AND SHD1155P ALONG AIRPORT BOULEVARD ON 31 MARCH 2018 AT ABOUT 1920 HRS

I refer to the above accident.

Please be informed that we have completed our investigations which revealed that the driver of <a href="https://www.ship.com/ship

Yours faithfully

HEAD INVESTIGATION TRAFFIC POLICE SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE

This is a computer-generated letter. No signature is required.



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
СНІ	NA TAIPING INSU	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/CTI18006	349/R1ea3q2
	NSON ROAD #16-I RINGLEAF TOWER	00 RSINGAPORE 079909	Date : 27-07-2018 Code : CTI	
1.	10 10 10	Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM .
	Insured Veh.	PA 1082L	Veh. Inspected	SHD 1155P
	Policy No.	DMB1SN1610751802	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	SNM18D01732/C02/2	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	03/04/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HYUNDAI I30 1.6	c.c	1582
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
	Chassis No.	TMAD281UVHJ124439	Colour	GREY
	Odometer	124039	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	FAIR		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	MAXXIS	5 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	MAXXIS	5 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	MAXXIS	5 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	MAXXIS	5 mm
4.	EN DE LOS DE LA COMPANIA DE LA COMPA	757605538	ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	N/S REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	31/03/2018	Inspection Date	03/04/2018
	Survey held at	253 ALEXANDRA ROAD #0	1-01 SINGAPORE 159936	
	Repairer	PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SE	ERVICES PTE LTD	
5a.	Best A. S. S.		Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		
5b.	TO T		ate Days of Repair	THE METANG.
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	8 Working Day	'S



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 1155P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	811.10	811.10
1	REAR BUMPER N/S SIDE BRACKET	NECESSARY	52.20	52.20
1	REAR BUMPER N/S REFLECTOR	NOT NECESSARY	107.50	-
1	REAR BUMPER N/S MUD FLAP GUARD	SCRATCHED	47.45	47.45
1	REAR N/S FENDER	BUCKLED	1,525.73	1,525.73
1	REAR N/S FENDER INNER SHIELD	DEFORMED	205.29	205.29
1	REAR N/S RIM	SCRATCHED	246.00	246.00
1	REAR N/S DOOR	BENT	2,017.48	2,017.48
2	REAR N/S DOOR HINGES @\$39.00	NOT NECESSARY	78.00	
1	REAR N/S DOOR CHECKER	NOT NECESSARY	53.40	-
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-1,028.83	-981.05
			4,115.32	3,924.20
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	48.00	48.00
1	SET REAR N/S FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	38.00	38.00
1	REAR N/S FENDER STICKER (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
1	SET N/S DOOR STICKER (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	100.00
1	SUNDRY (SN)	NECESSARY	50:00	10.00
	STO STORY STORES A MAN POST	The second secon	296.00	256.00
	LABOUR			
	TOWING FEE.		50.00	50.00
	TO DISMANTLE /REFIT REVERSE SENSOR TO NEW BUMPER AND RESET TO THE SAME.		120.00	60.00
	TO DISMANTLE /REFIT THE INNER GARNISHES ,INNER LININGS ,INNER TRIMS ,CUSHION SEAT, CARPET ,ETC TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.		180.00	80.00
	TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		80.00	60.00
	TO DISMANTLE AND REFIT THE INNER COMPONENT OF THE REAR N/S DOOR INTO NEW SHELL DOOR.		150.00	60.00

Report Ref No. CC3/CTI18006349/R1ea3q2



RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

6,190.20

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR DISMANTLE AND RENEW THE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS .TO CUT/WELD AND HEAT ON THE REAR N/S FENDER.INCLUDING KNOCK-OUT,STAIGHTEN ,REPAIR,RESHAPE AND ADJUST OF THE REAR N/S FENDER INNER PANEL ,N/S ROCKER PANEL .		1,600.00	1,000.00
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR BUMPER ,REAR N/S FENDER ,REAR N/S FENDER INNER PANEL, REAR N/S DOOR ,N/S ROCKER PANEL .		1,000.00	700.00
	TO APPLY RUSTPROOFING ON THE REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANELS.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	-
			3,300.00	2,010.00
	GRAND TOTAL		7,711.32	6,190.20

Report Ref No. CC3/CTI18006349/R1ea3q2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

**Automotive Assessor** 

(0

HO LEONG CHUAN

**Automotive Assessor** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.